ln&1it. or Goodwill AdvertiU\g
CNG OUtside Prof. Services

TOTAL 0 & M EXPENSE

CITY GAS COMPANY OF FLORIDA

DOCKET NO. 860502-GU
COMPARATIVE NOis

TYE OQ/30195

COMPANY

TOTAL COMPANY COMPANY

PER BOOKS ADJS. ADJUSTED

51 ,·i70,n3

51 ,470,n3

37.763,129

(20,761,529)
(3,552,1 09)

258,164

{24,055,474)

(20,683,758)
(274,317)

(17,732)
(2,606)
(7,004)

(43,063)
(33,;11)
(1U85)
(2U53)

(812,410)
(2,142)

(10,012)

27,415.2;9

37,763, 12g {21 ,734,8;3) 16,028,236

ATTACHMENT 2
Pege 1 of2

2&-Auo-96
INTERIM

COMMISSION
VOTE

STAFF
ADJS.

0

(5,450)
(3,750)

STAFF
ADJUSTED

27,415,299

{;,200) 16,01;,036

AIJJ
NO

ORDER NO . PSC-96-1 113-FOF-GU
DOCKET NO. 96050 2-GU
PAGE 14

DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZATION

Leased appliances
Remove NUl acquisition adjustment
Remove Ft Pterce acquisition adjustment

Pre-merger acquisJtJon adjustment
Out of penod adjustment C-15

CITY GAS COMPANY OF FLORIDA
DOCKET NO. e60502-GU

COMPARATIVE NOis
TYE 09130195

ATTACHMENT 2
Page 2 of 2

2~~96
INTERIM

COMMISSION
VOTE

TOTAL COMPANY '""C:-:0:-:Mc::P:-:AN:-:-::-Y:- --:S~T:-:-AF;,F~ STAFF

PER BOOKS AIJJS. ADJUSTED AIJJS. ADJUSTED

7,712,154

2 Common plant

(1 ,880,91 8)
(985,092)

(528)
(10,546)

(501,81 1)
(50,087) (3,420)

. TOTAL DEPRECIATION & AMORT 7 712,154 (3,428,984) 4,283.170 (3,420) 4,279,750

TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 1,725,650

Regulatory assessment tax fT7,n1)

8 Property taxes (48,401 ) (1 ,069)

Payrou taxes (1 ,965)

Revenue taxes 0 0

Pro forma adjustment e68

TOTAL TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 1,725,650 {127, 169) 1 598,481 {1 ,069) 1,597,412

INCOME TAX EXPENSE

9 Income taxes - c:urent & deferred (59,901) 260,484 5,151

lTC Amortization (12, 168)

10 Interest Recordation Adj. 452,430 21,923

TOTAL INCOME TAXES (?,2,069) 712,914 640 845 27,074 867 919

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 47,128,864 {24,578,132) 22,550,732 13,385 22,564,117

NET OPERATING INCOME 4,341,909 522,658 4,864,567 j13,385) 4,851,182

"0 00
):>1 0::0

ATTACHMENT 3
G100

CITY GAS COMPANY Of FlORIDA 28-Aug-96 trl@ ~

DOCKET NO. 960502-GU
f-1>-']
l11 z

INTERIM TEST YEAR ENDfNG SEPTEMBER 30. 1995 zo
TO CONFORM 0 ·
WIRATIOOF

PER INVESTOR COST WEIGHTED \0'"0

BOOKS SOURCES SPECIFIC PRO RATA ADJUSTED RATIO RATE COST ~t/)

- ---- - - on
l/11

COMMON EQUITY 46,450,548 (7,828,008) 0 (11,631,569) 26,990,971 32.0~ 10.30% 3.30% 0..0 Nr
PREFERRED STOCK 0 0 0 0 0

I ._.

0 ()()'% 0.00% 0.00'% G) .....
c:~

LONG TERM DEBT 32,492,322 15,283,300 0 (14,402,842) 33.3n.78o 39.61% 7.32% 2.90% I .....,
0

SHORT TERM DEBT 23,098,186 (7,455,292) 0 (4,716,502) 10,926,392 12.97'% 5.78% 0.75%
.....,
I
C'l

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 5,485,253 0 5,485.253 6.51% 6.00% 0.39%
c::

TAX CREOfTS..ZERO COST 1,611.208 (63.230) 1,547,978 1.84% 0.00% 0.00'%

TAX CREDITS- WEIGHTED COST 0 0 0 0.00'% 0.00% 0.00'%

ACC DEF INC TAXES-ZERO COST 18,475,639 {12,537.~ 5,938,017 7.05% 0.00% 0.00'%

$127,613,156 so ($12.600,852) ($30,750,913) $84,261,391 100.00'% 7~

ORDER NO. PSC- 96-1113-FOF - GU
DOCKET NO. 960502-GU
PAGE 16

CITY GAS COMPANY OF FLORIDA
DOCKET NO. 860502-GU

NET OPERATING INCOME MUL TIPUER
TYE Oi/30195

COMPANY

QESCRIPTION PER FILING

REVENUE REQUIREMENT 100.0000%

GROSS RECEIPTS TAX RATE 0.0000%